
   RSYC SAILING RACES AND EVENTS SCHEDULE 2023

 MONTH  DAY  CLUB RACES/EVENTS

 FEBRUARY
 FEB  Wed, 1-Feb  Federal Territory Day

 Sun, 5-Feb  Everything That Floats (ETF)

 Mon, 6-Feb  HOLIDAY THAIPUSAM REPLACEMENT

 Sun, 19-Feb  Keel Boat Challenge (KBC)

 Sat, 25-Feb  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 Sun, 26-Feb  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 MARCH
 MAR  Sun, 5-Mar  Keel Boat Challenge (KBC)

 Sat, 11-Mar  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 Sun, 12-Mar  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 Sun, 19-Mar  Keel Boat Challenge (KBC)

 Thu, 23-Mar  HOLIDAY FIRST DAY OF RAMADHAN

 Sat, 25-Mar  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 Sun, 26-Mar  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 APRIL
 APR  Sun, 2-Apr  Keel Boat Challenge (KBC)

 Sat, 8-Apr  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 Sun, 9-Apr  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 Sun, 16-Apr  Keel Boat Challenge (KBC)

 Sat, 22-Apr  HOLIDAY FIRST DAY OF EID

 Sun, 30-Apr  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 MAY
 MAY  Mon, 1-May  HOLIDAY LABOUR DAY 

 Thu, 4-May  HOLIDAY WESAK DAY

 Sun, 7-May  Keel Boat Challenge (KBC)

 Sat, 13-May  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 Sun, 14-May  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 Sun, 21-May  Keel Boat Challenge (KBC)

 Sat, 27-May  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 Sun, 28-May  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 JUNE
 JUNE  Sat, 3-Jun  RSYC & PSC TO PD RACE

 Sun, 4-Jun  RSYC & PSC TO PD RACE

 Mon, 5-Jun  HOLIDAY AGONG'S BIRTHDAY 

 Sat, 10-Jun  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 Sun, 11-Jun  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 Sun, 18-Jun  Keel Boat Challenge (KBC)

 Sat, 24-Jun  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 Sun, 25-Jun  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 Thu, 29-Jun   HOLIDAY HARI RAYA HAJI

 JULY
 JULY  Sun, 2-Jul  Keel Boat Challenge (KBC)

 Sat, 8-Jul  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 Sun, 9-Jul  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 Sun, 16-Jul  Keel Boat Challenge (KBC)

 Wed, 19-Jul  HOLIDAY AWAL MUHARRAM

 Sat, 22-Jul  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 Sun, 23-Jul  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 Sat, 29-Jul  Pulau Angsa Sail Rally

 Sun, 30-Jul  Pulau Angsa Sail Rally

 AUGUST
 AUG  Sat, 5-Aug  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 Sun, 6-Aug  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 Sun, 13-Aug  Keel Boat Challenge (KBC)

 Sat, 19-Aug  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 Sun, 20-Aug  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC



 Sun, 27-Aug  Keel Boat Challenge (KBC)

 Thu, 31-Aug  HOLIDAY MERDEKA DAY

 SEPTEMBER
 SEP  Sat, 2-Sep  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 Sun, 3-Sep  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 Sun, 10-Sep  Keel Boat Challenge (KBC)

 Sat, 16-Sep  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC - MALAYSIA DAY

 Sun, 17-Sep  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 Sun, 24-Sep  Keel Boat Challenge (KBC)

 Thu, 28-Sep  HOLIDAY PROPHET MOHAMAD'S BIRTHDAY

 Sat, 30-Sep  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 OCTOBER
 OCT  Sun, 1-Oct  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 Sun, 8-Oct  Keel Boat Challenge (KBC)

 Sat, 14-Oct  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 Sun, 15-Oct  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 Sun, 22-Oct  Keel Boat Challenge (KBC)

 Sat, 28-Oct  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 Sun, 29-Oct  Youth Dinghy Practice - Westports and RSYC

 NOVEMBER
 NOV  Sun, 12-Nov  HOLIDAY DEEPAVALI

 Fri, 17 Nov  - Sat, 25 Nov 23  33rd RAJA MUDA SELANGOR INTERNATIONAL REGATTA

 DECEMBER
 DEC

 Remarks:  The schedule is tentative and subject to change.


